O Select a Date:  Round 2 (Tue, December19)  \/

San Diego Amateur (North) - Championship Division

Blaine Staggs

Carlsbad, CA -5 F -5 72 67 139

Anna Davis
2 spring Valley, CA E F -3 75 69 144

Michael Gaven
3 Sherman Oaks, CA +2 F +6 68 78 146

Tyler Gerace

+3 F + 74 73 147
Scottsdale, AZ

Nathan Tseng

T5
Fullerton, CA

+4 F +2 74 74 148

5 Jonathan Lewis +4 . " - 6 s
Yorba Linda, CA

Mattias Morris

’ Anaheim, CA +5 F -2 79 70 149
Christopher Derr

8 Spring Valley, CA +6 F +4 74 76 150

T9 Jieming Yang 7 . . 2 . &
Berkeley, CA
Ryan Hartanto

I San Diego, CA +7 F +6 73 78 151

™ Trae Cassell ‘8 . . 80 . -

Rancho Santa Fe, CA

™ Dedr|c|_< Harris +8 E +2 78 74 152
Chesterfield, MO

Cutter Ayres

i Visalia, CA +8 F +3 77 75 152
Ben Soicher
™ i variey, ca +8 F +4 76 76 152

Carson Adams
S ission viejo, ca *+9 F E 81 72 153

T DeclanLane +0 F +6 76 78 154
Temecula, CA

Jaden Hunter
+ +
6 Rancho Santa Fe, CA 10 F 7 75 79 154

Stephen Dopkins

T8 Ciairemont, ca 10 F +7 75 79 154
e EI:ZCIIZS?SZV +10 F +8 74 80 154
20 E?r/:f:r, Fégsm 1 F + 82 73 155
120 :I;fr?ef: R:i:f? cA +1 F +4 79 76 155
120 ?:E:azirclfou'd +N F +6 77 78 155
123 I':f:r(naor‘rjtl:nCA +12 F +3 81 75 156

Alexander Elia
123 Coronado, CA +12 F +5 79 77 156

Drew Jankowski
25 El Segundo, CA +13 F +3 82 75 157
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T25

27

T28

T28

30

T31

T31

T33

T33

T35

T35

T35

38

39

40

T41

T41
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WD

Luwil nuaily

Murrieta, CA

Alfred Chow
yorba linda, CA

Daniel Lyne
San Diego, CA

Eric Means
San Marino, CA

Spencer Sherman

Tarzana, CA

Nicholas Vila
La Mesa, CA

CJ Hambrick
San Diego, CA

Joe Berggren
Plymouth, MA

Raymond Bates
Aliso Viejo, CA

Danny Grisa
San Diego, CA

Tim Roberts
Carlsbad, CA

Kyle Johnson
San Clemente, CA

Carson Diaz
Porter Ranch, CA

Stephen Stege
Los Gatos, CA

Richard Cass
San Diego, CA

Thomas Benjamin

Encinitas, CA

Bret Bohan

Trabuco canyon, CA

Casey Herbert
La Quinta, CA

+13

+14

+15

+15

+16

+17

+17

+18

+18

+20

+20

+20

+22

+25

+28

+31

+31

San Diego Amateur (North) - Senior Championship Division

T4

T4

T7

T7
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Jeffrey Freeman
Carlsbad, CA

Jim Plotkin
Carlsbad, CA

Rick Shlemmer

Manhattan Beach, CA

Barry Soicher
Mill Valley, CA

Brian Smyth
N. Tustin, CA

Kirk Stark
Studio City, CA

Daniel Sivadge
El Cajon, CA

Kevin Fleet
Encinitas, CA

Dick Engel

1

+2

+3

+3

+5

+7

+7

+Q

F*

F*

F*

F*

F*

F*

+9

+9

+3

+6

+6

+6

+17

+6

+11

+8

+8

+9

+8

+9

+11

+11

+18

+1

+2

+3

+1

+2

76

77

84

81

82

83

72

84

79

84

84

83

86

88

89

92

85

95

70

74

73

76

73

74

82

78

77

81

81

75

78

78

78

89

78

83

80

80

81

80

81

83

83

90

WD

73

VAl

73

VAl

74

75

69

73

A

157

158

159

159

160

161

161

162

162

164

164

164

166

169

172

175

175

95

143

145

146

147

147

149

151

151
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Lancaster, CA

T9 Bruce Loman +8 F +4 76 76 152
Newport Coast, CA

Kory Frost
Trabuco Canyon, CA
Edward Susolik

T12 +10 F +5 77 77 154
Newport Beach, CA

T9 +8 F +5 75 77 152

Patrick Rohan

T12 +10 F +5 77 77 154
San Diego, CA

T14 Bret Taylor +12 E +4 80 76 156
Foothill Ranch, CA

T14 David Oas 12 E +9 75 81 156
Carlsbad, CA

16 Ray Kong +16 F +6 82 78 160
San Jose, CA

16 Tim Hunter +16 E +9 79 81 160
Cardiff by the Sea, CA

T18 Jeff Lane 17 S +7 82 79 161
Peoria, AZ

T18 Nicholas Bock 17 S +12 77 84 161
Tustin, CA

120 Jeff Metzger +18 F +5 85 77 162
Newport Beach, CA

720 Steve Donnelly +18 F +11 79 83 162
Salinas, CA

22 John O'Neill +20 F +7 85 79 164
Hemet, CA
Rex Reese

23 +24 F +14 82 86 168
Las Vegas, NV

24 Robert Stone +25 F +9 88 81 169
Mesa, AZ

25 Daniel Williams-Goldberg 432 = +17 87 89 176
Laguna Beach, CA

26 Derek Oldfield +40 F +24 88 96 184
Tucson, AZ

57 Russ Tuck +43 F +24 91 96 187

Redondo Beach, CA

John Fornaro
NS - - NS :
Laguna Beach, CA
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San Diego Amateur (North) - Net Division

Craig Johns

4 E +3 83 75 158
Carlsbad, CA

Low Scorer - Mid-Amateurs

1 Blaine Staggs 5 E -5 72 67 139
Carlsbad, CA

5 Ch_r|stopher Derr +6 F +4 74 76 150
Spring Valley, CA

3 Trae Cassell +8 F E 80 72 152

Rancho Santa Fe CA



T9

T9

12

13

Carson Adams
Mission Viejo, CA

Stephen Dopkins
Clairemont, CA

Bryan Rusin
Denver, CO

Drew Jankowski
El Segundo, CA

Raymond Bates
Aliso Viejo, CA

Danny Grisa
San Diego, CA

Kyle Johnson
San Clemente, CA

Stephen Stege
Los Gatos, CA

Richard Cass
San Diego, CA

Bret Bohan
Trabuco canyon, CA

Low Scorer - Super Seniors

T3

T3

T5

T5

NS

Bruce Loman
Newport Coast, CA

Patrick Rohan
San Diego, CA

Ray Kong
San Jose, CA

Tim Hunter
Cardiff by the Sea, CA

Jeff Metzger
Newport Beach, CA

Steve Donnelly
Salinas, CA

John O'Neill
Hemet, CA

Robert Stone
Mesa, AZ

John Fornaro
Laguna Beach, CA

Low Scorer - Women

Anna Davis
Spring Valley, CA
Jieming Yang
Berkeley, CA
Mika Jin
Fremont, CA

+7

+12

+9

+10

+11

+13

+18

+20

+20

+25

+28

+31

+8

+10

+16

+16

+18

+18

+20

+25

+3

+7

+

+3

+11

+8

+9

+9

+11

+18

+4

+5

+6

+9

+5

+11

+7

+9

75

79

81

81

75

82

82

79

84

83

88

89

85

76

77

82

79

85

79

85

88

NS

72

79

73

75

83

80

81

81

83

90

76

77

78

81

77

83

79

81

69

72

75

153

154

155

157

162

164

164

169

172

175

152

154

160

160

162

162

164

169

144

151

156



