Select a Date: Round 2 (Tue, December 19)

San Diego Amateur (North) - Championship Division

 \sim

in progress

0	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Blaine Staggs Carlsbad, CA	-5	F	-5	72	67	139
☆	2	Anna Davis Spring Valley, CA	E	F	-3	75	69	144
☆	3	Michael Gaven Sherman Oaks, CA	+2	F	+6	68	78	146
☆	4	Tyler Gerace Scottsdale, AZ	+3	F	+1	74	73	147
☆	Т5	Nathan Tseng Fullerton, CA	+4	F	+2	74	74	148
☆	Т5	Jonathan Lewis Yorba Linda, CA	+4	F	+4	72	76	148
☆	7	Mattias Morris Anaheim, CA	+5	F	-2	79	70	149
☆	8	Christopher Derr Spring Valley, CA	+6	F	+4	74	76	150
☆	Т9	Jieming Yang Berkeley, CA	+7	F	E	79	72	151
☆	Т9	Ryan Hartanto San Diego, CA	+7	F	+6	73	78	151
☆	T11	Trae Cassell Rancho Santa Fe, CA	+8	F	E	80	72	152
☆	T11	Dedrick Harris Chesterfield, MO	+8	F	+2	78	74	152
☆	T11	Cutter Ayres Visalia, CA	+8	F	+3	77	75	152
☆	T11	Ben Soicher Mill Valley, CA	+8	F	+4	76	76	152
☆	15	Carson Adams Mission Viejo, CA	+9	F	E	81	72	153
☆	T16	Declan Lane Temecula, CA	+10	F	+6	76	78	154
☆	T16	Jaden Hunter Rancho Santa Fe, CA	+10	F	+7	75	79	154
☆	T16	Stephen Dopkins Clairemont, CA	+10	F	+7	75	79	154
☆	T16	Skyler Ngo Henderson, NV	+10	F	+8	74	80	154
☆	T20	Bryan Rusin Denver, CO	+11	F	+1	82	73	155
☆	T20	Leo Cheng Porter Ranch, CA	+11	F	+4	79	76	155
☆	T20	Benjamin Gould Carlsbad, CA	+11	F	+6	77	78	155
☆	T23	Mika Jin Fremont, CA	+12	F	+3	81	75	156
☆	T23	Alexander Elia Coronado, CA	+12	F	+5	79	77	156
☆	T25	Drew Jankowski El Segundo, CA	+13	F	+3	82	75	157

☆	T25	Murrieta, CA	+13	F	+9	76	81	157
☆	27	Alfred Chow yorba linda, CA	+14	F	+9	77	81	158
☆	T28	Daniel Lyne San Diego, CA	+15	F	+3	84	75	159
☆	T28	Eric Means San Marino, CA	+15	F	+6	81	78	159
☆	30	Spencer Sherman Tarzana, CA	+16	F	+6	82	78	160
☆	T31	Nicholas Vila La Mesa, CA	+17	F	+6	83	78	161
☆	T31	CJ Hambrick San Diego, CA	+17	F	+17	72	89	161
☆	Т33	Joe Berggren Plymouth, MA	+18	F*	+6	84	78	162
☆	Т33	Raymond Bates Aliso Viejo, CA	+18	F	+11	79	83	162
☆	T35	Danny Grisa San Diego, CA	+20	F	+8	84	80	164
☆	T35	Tim Roberts Carlsbad, CA	+20	F	+8	84	80	164
☆	T35	Kyle Johnson San Clemente, CA	+20	F	+9	83	81	164
☆	38	Carson Diaz Porter Ranch, CA	+22	F*	+8	86	80	166
☆	39	Stephen Stege Los Gatos, CA	+25	F*	+9	88	81	169
☆	40	Richard Cass San Diego, CA	+28	F*	+11	89	83	172
☆	T41	Thomas Benjamin Encinitas, CA	+31	F*	+11	92	83	175
☆	T41	Bret Bohan Trabuco canyon, CA	+31	F*	+18	85	90	175
☆	WD	Casey Herbert La Quinta, CA	-	_*	-	95	WD	95

San Diego Amateur (North) - Senior Championship Division

in progress

0	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Jeffrey Freeman Carlsbad, CA	-1	F	+1	70	73	143
☆	2	Jim Plotkin Carlsbad, CA	+1	F	-1	74	71	145 H
☆	3	Rick Shlemmer Manhattan Beach, CA	+2	F	+1	73	73	146 L P
☆	T4	Barry Soicher Mill Valley, CA	+3	F	-1	76	71	147 🤋
☆	T4	Brian Smyth N. Tustin, CA	+3	F	+2	73	74	147
☆	6	Kirk Stark Studio City, CA	+5	F	+3	74	75	149
☆	Т7	Daniel Sivadge El Cajon, CA	+7	F	-3	82	69	151
☆	Τ7	Kevin Fleet Encinitas, CA	+7	F	+1	78	73	151
~~	т٩	Dick Engel	+8	F	+3	77	75	152

ы	12	Lancaster, CA	.0	'	. ،		10	152
☆	Т9	Bruce Loman Newport Coast, CA	+8	F	+4	76	76	152
☆	Т9	Kory Frost Trabuco Canyon, CA	+8	F	+5	75	77	152
☆	T12	Edward Susolik Newport Beach, CA	+10	F	+5	77	77	154
☆	T12	Patrick Rohan San Diego, CA	+10	F	+5	77	77	154
☆	T14	Bret Taylor Foothill Ranch, CA	+12	F	+4	80	76	156
☆	T14	David Oas Carlsbad, CA	+12	F	+9	75	81	156
☆	T16	Ray Kong San Jose, CA	+16	F	+6	82	78	160
☆	T16	Tim Hunter Cardiff by the Sea, CA	+16	F	+9	79	81	160
☆	T18	Jeff Lane Peoria, AZ	+17	F	+7	82	79	161
☆	T18	Nicholas Bock <i>Tustin, CA</i>	+17	F	+12	77	84	161
☆	T20	Jeff Metzger Newport Beach, CA	+18	F	+5	85	77	162
☆	T20	Steve Donnelly Salinas, CA	+18	F	+11	79	83	162
☆	22	John O'Neill Hemet, CA	+20	F	+7	85	79	164
☆	23	Rex Reese Las Vegas, NV	+24	F	+14	82	86	168
☆	24	Robert Stone Mesa, AZ	+25	F	+9	88	81	169
☆	25	Daniel Williams-Goldberg Laguna Beach, CA	+32	F	+17	87	89	176
☆	26	Derek Oldfield Tucson, AZ	+40	F	+24	88	96	184
☆	27	Russ Tuck Redondo Beach, CA	+43	F	+24	91	96	187
☆	NS	John Fornaro Laguna Beach, CA	-		-	NS		-

San Diego Amateur (North) - Net Division

in progress

in progress

To Par Total Thru Total Pos. Player To Par Net **R1 R2** Today Net Net Today Craig Johns 1 +14 F +3 83 75 158 Carlsbad, CA

Low Scorer - Mid-Amateurs

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
1	Blaine Staggs Carlsbad, CA	-5	F	-5	72	67	139
2	Christopher Derr Spring Valley, CA	+6	F	+4	74	76	150
3	Trae Cassell Rancho Santa Fe. CA	+8	F	E	80	72	152

4	Carson Adams Mission Viejo, CA	+9	F	E	81	72	153
5	Stephen Dopkins <i>Clairemont, CA</i>	+10	F	+7	75	79	154
6	Bryan Rusin Denver, CO	+11	F	+1	82	73	155
7	Drew Jankowski El Segundo, CA	+13	F	+3	82	75	157
8	Raymond Bates Aliso Viejo, CA	+18	F	+11	79	83	162
Т9	Danny Grisa San Diego, CA	+20	F	+8	84	80	164
Т9	Kyle Johnson San Clemente, CA	+20	F	+9	83	81	164
11	Stephen Stege Los Gatos, CA	+25	F*	+9	88	81	169
12	Richard Cass San Diego, CA	+28	F*	+11	89	83	172
13	Bret Bohan Trabuco canyon, CA	+31	F*	+18	85	90	175

Low Scorer - Super Seniors

in progress

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
1	Bruce Loman Newport Coast, CA	+8	F	+4	76	76	152
2	Patrick Rohan San Diego, CA	+10	F	+5	77	77	154
Т3	Ray Kong San Jose, CA	+16	F	+6	82	78	160
Т3	Tim Hunter Cardiff by the Sea, CA	+16	F	+9	79	81	160
T5	Jeff Metzger Newport Beach, CA	+18	F	+5	85	77	162
T5	Steve Donnelly Salinas, CA	+18	F	+11	79	83	162
7	John O'Neill Hemet, CA	+20	F	+7	85	79	164
8	Robert Stone Mesa, AZ	+25	F	+9	88	81	169
NS	John Fornaro Laguna Beach, CA	-		-	NS		-

Low Scorer - Women

in progress

Total To Par Thru Total Pos. Player To Par Gross **R1** R2 Today Gross Gross Today Anna Davis F 1 Е -3 75 69 144 Spring Valley, CA Jieming Yang 2 +7 F Е 79 72 151 Berkeley, CA Mika Jin 3 +12 F +3 81 75 156 Fremont, CA